Evaluation Time Table for Class 9

Date Day Subject
21.05.2020 Thursday English Literature
22.05.2020 Friday Mathematics
23.05.2020 Saturday Biology
24.05.2020 Sunday S.UP.W
25.05.2020 Monday Eid

26.05.2020 Tuesday Chemistry
27.05.2020 Wednesday Geography
28.05.2020 Thursday Physics
29.05.2020 Friday English Language
30.05.2020 Saturday Optional
31.05.2020 Sunday Value Education
01.06.2020 Monday History
02.06.2020 Tuesday Hindi




